4
Advanced Performance Photoelectric
Dimensions Connections
Ordering Information
Mode Through-beam
(30m range) Diffuse Laser
Diffuse
Polarized
Retroreflective
Operating Range 0...20m (65.6 ft.) 0.005...2m (6.56 ft.) 0...0.6m (1.97 ft.) 0.1...8m (26.2 in.)
Light Emission Infrared LED, 880nm Red LED, 880nm Red Laser, 650nm Red LED, 600nm
Part Numbers
Emitter H60-THRU-E-PO-4Q
NPN H60-THRU-R-NO-4Q H60-DIF-NO-4Q H60-LASER-D-NO-4Q H60-RETRO-NO-4Q
PNP H60-THRU-R-PO-4Q H60-DIF-PO-4Q H60-LASER-D-PO-4Q H60-RETRO-PO-4Q
Mode Laser
Retroreflective
Background
Suppression Contrast Distance
Operating Range 0.1...20m (65.6 ft.) 0.007...0.2m (7.87 in.) 19mm (0.75 in.) 50...150mm (5.9 in.)
Light Emission Red Laser, 650nm Red LED, 670nm White LED, 400-700nm Red LED, 670nm
Part Numbers
NPN H60-LASER-R-NO-4Q H60-BGS-NO-4Q H60-CONTRAST-NO-4Q H60-DISTANCE-NO-4Q
PNP H60-LASER-R-PO-4Q H60-BGS-PO-4Q H60-CONTRAST-PO-4Q H60-DISTANCE-PO-4Q
H60 Series - Advanced Performance Photoelectric Sensor
Image Series Description Modes Ranges
Advanced Performance
Photoelectric Sensor